Eco-friendly R410a Refrigerant
Digital Microprocessor Controller
UL508a Electric Panel

High Performance Scroll Compressors
40 psi Centrifugal Pump

Steel Storage Tank

Indoor/Outdoor Rated

Options

High Pressure Pump

Stainless Steel Tank w/Non-ferrous
Water Circuit

Low Ambient Package for -4°F
Open/Close Exposure Tank
Remote Controller

Condenser Coil Coating

INDUSTRIAL WATER CHILLER

ACCPS-020

Product Specifications

Cooling Capacity

ton

2.01

AIR PRODUCTS

Capacity based on 45°F wateroutlet temp.; 10°F deltat @ 95°F ambient temperature

BTU/hr

Tank Volume

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Volts
Phase
Hertz

FLA

Refrigerant
ProtectionClass

Water Flow
(min/max)

# of Fans
Total air flow

Connection Size

gal

gpm

cfm

npt

24,120
16

22
51
32
467

460

60

R410a
IP54

2.1/21.2

1
2413
3/4”

800.345.8207 e www.generalairproducts.com

GAP-032816



