## INDUSTRIAL WATER CHILLER





## Features / Benefits

- Eco-friendly R410a Refrigerant
- Digital Microprocessor Controller
- UL508a Electric Panel
- High Performance Scroll Compressors
- 40 psi Centrifugal Pump
- Steel Storage Tank
- Indoor/Outdoor Rated

## Options

- High Pressure Pump
- Stainless Steel Tank w/Non-ferrous Water Circuit
- Low Ambient Package for -4°F
- Open/Close Exposure Tank
- Remote Controller
- Condenser Coil Coating

Product Specifications				
CAPACITIES		020		
Cooling Capacity	ton	2.01		
Capacity based on 4	5°F water	outlet temp.; 10°F delta t @ 95°F ambient temperature		
BTU/hr		24,120		
Tank Volume	gal	16		
		·		

DIMENSIONS		020
Width	in	22
Depth	in	51
Height	in	32
Weight	lbs	467

ELECTRICAL	020
Volts	460
Phase	3
Hertz	60
FLA	8

MISC SPECS		020	
Refrigerant		R410a	
ProtectionClass		IP 54	
Water Flow (min/max)	gpm	2.1/ 21.2	
# of Fans		1	
Total air flow	cfm	2413	
<b>Connection Size</b>	npt	3/4"	